Date Scripture

A WON =

Sun 14
15
16
17
18
19
20
Sun 21
22
23
24
25
26
27
Sun 28
29
30
31

Genesis 3:13-15
Isaiah 8:19-21
Zephaniah 3:1-8
Jude 5-8 (focus on 7)
Psalm 119:43-47
Rev. 21:8, 27

2 Peter 2:4-10a*

2 Timothy 3:12-17
Psalm 119:105-107
Acts 20:28-32
Ezekiel 28:17-18

2 Chron. 32:24-27
Daniel 5:20-23

2 Peter 10b-11*
Mark 6:1-6

Mark 6:7-13

Mark 6:14-16

Mark 6:17-29

Mark 6:35-44

Mark 6:45-52
Mark 6:30-34, 53-56
Jude 8-9

Jude 10

Rev. 20:9-15
Jeremiah 12:1, 3
Philippians 3:17-19
Jude 12

2 Peter 2:12-14*
Jude 11

Numbers 22:1-21
Numbers 22:22-41
Numbers 23:1-12

20

Chall

First judgment on Sin

Condemned for distorting God’s Truth
Jerusalem punished

Character of false teachers
Marking our nation’s independence
False teachings not welcome
God’s Justice for False Teachers
Defending against false teachings
God’s Word as light in a dark world
Elders as shepherds

Pride: Common in false teachers
Pride: Hezekiah’s weakness
Nebuchadnezzar’s flaw
Characteristics of False Teachers
Prophet without honor

Jesus sends out the Twelve
Disciples get attention of Herod
John the Baptist beheaded

Feeding the 5000

Jesus walks on water

The healing ministry of Jesus
False teachers don’t rely on God
Abusing things they don’t understand
Judgment

Judgment for the wicked
Destination of enemies of the cross
Those with no shame

No Better than Animals: Part 1
Repeating Balaam’s error

Balak summons Balaam

The donkey &amp; the angel
Balaam’s first oracle

* basis for Sunday’s sermon



