

Date Scripture

1	Genesis 3:13-15	First judgment on Sin
2	Isaiah 8:19-21	Condemned for distorting God's Truth
3	Zephaniah 3:1-8	Jerusalem punished
4	Jude 5-8 (focus on 7)	Character of false teachers
	Psalm 119:43-47	Marking our nation's independence
5	Rev. 21:8, 27	False teachings not welcome
6	2 Peter 2:4-10a*	God's Justice for False Teachers
Sun 7	2 Timothy 3:12-17	Defending against false teachings
8	Psalm 119:105-107	God's Word as light in a dark world
9	Acts 20:28-32	Elders as shepherds
10	Ezekiel 28:17-18	Pride: Common in false teachers
11	2 Chron. 32:24-27	Pride: Hezekiah's weakness
12	Daniel 5:20-23	Nebuchadnezzar's flaw
13	2 Peter 10b-11*	Characteristics of False Teachers
Sun 14	Mark 6:1-6	Prophet without honor
15	Mark 6:7-13	Jesus sends out the Twelve
16	Mark 6:14-16	Disciples get attention of Herod
17	Mark 6:17-29	John the Baptist beheaded
18	Mark 6:35-44	Feeding the 5000
19	Mark 6:45-52	Jesus walks on water
20	Mark 6:30-34, 53-56	The healing ministry of Jesus
Sun 21	Jude 8-9	False teachers don't rely on God
22	Jude 10	Abusing things they don't understand
23	Rev. 20:9-15	Judgment
24	Jeremiah 12:1, 3	Judgment for the wicked
25	Philippians 3:17-19	Destination of enemies of the cross
26	Jude 12	Those with no shame
27	2 Peter 2:12-14*	No Better than Animals: Part 1
Sun 28	Jude 11	Repeating Balaam's error
29	Numbers 22:1-21	Balak summons Balaam
30	Numbers 22:22-41	The donkey & the angel
31	Numbers 23:1-12	Balaam's first oracle

^{*} basis for Sunday's sermon